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The pistol is of lock barrel type with outer
hammer revolving firing mechanism and fly-
ing firing pin as well as revolving safety lock
mounted on the slide.

Locking of the barrel is made by three rings
on the slide. Locking distance is 6,5 mm.
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/TECHNICAL DATA

Caliber

Length of barrel mm

Length of pistol mm

Heigth of pistol mm

Thickness of pistol, mm

Magazine capacity, pc

Frame material

Weight of pistol, with one empty
magazine, g

Weight of pistol, with one charged
magazine, g

Firing mechanism

Revolving power (DA), kp

Hammer force (SA) kp

Test sighting distance, m

9 mm
118,5
203
134
35

14
steel

1000

1170
revolving
5—6,5
1,512

25

FN

)
gmm

PRTTTITLE

Foll Mol €482

OXYLESS FN
NON mgRcuHt




Manufacturer:

ARMS AND GAS APPLIANCES

FACTORY

Budapest, Soroksari Gt 158.
H-1095 HUNGARY

Phone: 477-920

Telex: 22-4213

UNIPROP - Felel6s kiad6: Végh Jozsef — 7799 - Révai Nyomda, Budapest — F. v.: Horvath Jézsefné dr




